SENSORS | 113
Arrow Industrial Selector Guide
www.arrownac.com/industrial | 800-349-4960
MLH Series All-Metal Pressure Sensors
MLH Series pressure sensors combine the latest in application-specific integrated
circuit (ASIC) technology with proven media-isolated metal diaphragm design.
This digitally compensated sensor offers an unparalleled value and performance
combination that makes it an ideal pressure-sensing solution for demanding

protection guard against reversed excitation
•  Less than 2 ms response time provides
accurate, high-speed measurement
•  Rated IP65 or better for protection from
harsh environments
•  Exceeds CE heavy industrial EMC for
use in areas of high RFI/EMI
Applications u
• Refrigeration and HVAC/R
•  General industrial
•  General hydraulics
•  Off-road vehicles
•  Braking systems
•  Natural gas vehicles
Part Number Pressure Range (PSI) Pressure Reference (PSI) Connector Port Size Output
MLH100PAG01B 100 A DIN43650C 1/4 inch NPT 4 mA–20 mA
MLH100PGB01A 100 G Packard 1/4 inch NPT 0.5 VDC–4.5 VDC
MLH100PGL06A 100 G 1m cable 1/8 inch NPT 0.5 VDC–4.5 VDC
MLH100PGM01B 100 G 3m cable 1/4 inch NPT 4 mA–20 mA
MLH150PSB01A 150 S Packard 1/4 inch NPT 0.5 VDC–4.5 VDC
MLH150PSB01B 150 S Packard 1/4 inch NPT 4 mA–20 mA
MLH200PSB06A 200 S Packard 1/8 inch NPT 0.5 VDC–4.5 VDC
MLH200PSB06B 200 S Packard 1/8 inch NPT 4 mA–20 mA
MLH250PGB01A 250 G Packard 1/4 inch NPT 0.5 VDC–4.5 VDC
MLH250PSB01A 250 S Packard 1/4 inch NPT 0.5 VDC–4.5 VDC
MLH250PSB01B 250 S Packard 1/4 inch NPT 4 mA–20 mA
MLH250PSB06A 250 S Packard 1/8 inch NPT 0.5 VDC–4.5 VDC
MLH500PSB01A 500 S Packard 1/4 inch NPT 0.5 VDC–4.5 VDC
MLH500PSB01B 500 S Packard 1/4 inch NPT 4 mA–20 mA
MLH500PSB09C 500 S Packard 1/4 SAE Fem 1 VDC–6 VDC
MLH500PSG01B 500 S DIN43650C 1/4 inch NPT 4 mA–20 mA
MLH500PSL06A 500 S 1m cable 1/8 inch NPT 0.5 VDC–4.5 VDC
MLH01KPSB01B 1000 S Packard 1/4 inch NPT 4 mA–20 mA
MLH01KPSB06A 1000 S Packard 1/8 inch NPT 0.5 VDC–4.5 VDC
MLH01KPSB06B 1000 S Packard 1/8 inch NPT 4 mA–20 mA
MLH05KPSB01A 5000 S Packard 1/4 inch NPT 0.5 VDC–4.5 VDC